national centre for biological scienceq

tata institute of fundamental researc

ale bs.'

ADVERTISEMENT NO. 09/2019
Junior Research Fellow/ Research Assistant

With reference to the above advt. no. The following applicants has
been shortlisted for an Interview.

Interview Date: 06-06-2019, Time: 9:30 AM, Venue: NCBS, Bangalore

Sd/-

SI. No.

Application No.

Names

TEM2019009-9

Pooja Gowda

TEM2019009-71

M. Deepthy

TEM2019009-174

Ujwal Shetty

TEM2019009-221

Preethy.V

TEM?2019009-276

Kaushik N

TEM?2019009-354

Raviswamy G H Math

TEM2019009-441

Pallavi Srivastava

TEM2019009-572

Bhagyashree Madhav Shelar

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

TEM2019009-579

Nidhi Thakur
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Sruthi S
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Vinodhinipriya K R
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TEM2019009-638

Debashree Bhattacharjee
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TEM2019009-664

Sudeep N
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TEM2019009-665

Nitu Kumari

—_—
9]

TEM2019009-673

Syed Asrar Tahir

—_
o)}

TEM?2019009-720

Resma Rajan
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TEM?2019009-747

Shamit Salim

Head, Establishment



https://www.ncbs.res.in/jobportal/applications/6809/ujwal-shetty
https://www.ncbs.res.in/jobportal/applications/6691/mdeepthy
https://www.ncbs.res.in/jobportal/applications/7549/shamit-salim
https://www.ncbs.res.in/jobportal/applications/7505/resma-rajan
https://www.ncbs.res.in/jobportal/applications/7432/syed-asrar-tahir
https://www.ncbs.res.in/jobportal/applications/7419/nitu-kumari
https://www.ncbs.res.in/jobportal/applications/7416/sudeep-n
https://www.ncbs.res.in/jobportal/applications/7377/debashree-bhattacharjee
https://www.ncbs.res.in/jobportal/applications/7334/vinodhinipriya-k-r
https://www.ncbs.res.in/jobportal/applications/7316/sruthi-s
https://www.ncbs.res.in/jobportal/applications/7307/nidhi-thakur
https://www.ncbs.res.in/jobportal/applications/7298/bhagyashree-madhav-shelar
https://www.ncbs.res.in/jobportal/applications/7126/pallavi-srivastava
https://www.ncbs.res.in/jobportal/applications/7030/raviswamy-g-h-math
https://www.ncbs.res.in/jobportal/applications/6932/kaushik-n
https://www.ncbs.res.in/jobportal/applications/6865/preethyv

